Knob Noster R-VIII School District

Video/Photograph Permission Form

The Knob Noster R-VIII School District is involved with many innovative programs and we are often asked to share information about our programs with other groups. As part of the sharing process, we may elect to take videos or photographs of students engaged in a particular learning activity. These videos/photographs would be used for educational purposes as we share our programs with other professionals, students, or civic groups. We may also include videos/photographs from these programs on our website.

videos/photographs would be used for educational purposes as we share our programs with other professionals, students, or civic groups. We may also include videos/photographs from these programs on our website.

If you do not wish your student to participate, please print and sign the form below and return to your child's principal by September 1, 2013.

We also invite you to visit http://knobnoster.k12.mo.us to view news and updates about our school and our programs. In addition to our online programs, the calendar of events will provide up to date activities and information about our school.

I do not grant permission to the Knob Noster School District to publish or share video or photographs of my child on the Knob Noster website or any corresponding or forwarding links or media outlets to our school.

Signature of Parent or Legal Guardian

Date